THURSDAY ADJUSTED START TIMES:

8:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
2:30pm
4:30pm

9:00am
11:00am
1:30pm

8:00am
10:00am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm

CB 14

will start at
will start at
will start at
will start at
will start at

CB 5-6

will start at
will start at
will start at

CB 7-10

will start at
will start at
will start at
will start at
will start at

11:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
7:30pm

11:00am
1:00pm
3:30pm

11:00am
1:00pm
3:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm



