THURSDAY ADJUSTED START TIMES:

CB 1-4

8:00am	will start at	11:00am
10:00am	will start at	1:00pm
12:00pm	will start at	3:00pm
2:30pm	will start at	5:30pm
4:30pm	will start at	7:30pm

CB 5-6

9:00am	will start at	11:00am
11:00am	will start at	1:00pm
1:30pm	will start at	3:30pm

CB 7-10

8:00am	will start at	11:00am
10:00am	will start at	1:00pm
12:30pm	will start at	3:30pm
2:30pm	will start at	5:30pm
4:30pm	will start at	7:30pm